

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-E

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 819/2014

PROBIR KUMAR SEN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, KANATAKA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 21994/2011 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

Date : 09-04-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL S. CHANDURKAR

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Soumya Dutta, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Upmanyu, Adv.
Mr. Nisstha Balodia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Satya Darshi Sanjay, A.S.G.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Ratan Diggpaal, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Mongia, Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1) List in the month of July, 2026.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(NAND KISHOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR